
As of February 2024

Melissa Irby Chief Financial Officer mirby@collin.edu 972.758.3831 CHEC

Stacey Quesenberry Executive Assistant to CFO squesenberry@collin.edu 972.758.3820 CHEC

Keitha Carlton Associate VP Controller /Student 
Financial Services kacarlton@collin.edu 972.599.3103 CHEC

Barbara Johnston Associate VP Financial Services and 
Reporting bjohnston@collin.edu 972.985.3732 CHEC

Cindy White Executive Director Procurement 
Services clwhite@collin.edu 972.758.3871 CHEC

Coleen Schwyzer Manager cschwyzer@collin.edu 972.758.3839 CHEC
Candis Pettigrew Supervisor Travel & Expence A-L cjpettigrew@collin.edu 972.758.3830 CHEC
Genni Kelso Coordinator Supplier A-L & Tcards gdkelso@collin.edu 972.758.3826 CHEC
Linda Akins Associate Suppliers A-E lgakins@collin.edu 972.758.3827 CHEC
Tonja Roland Associate Suppliers F-L  Travel A-L troland@collin.edu 972.758.3835 CHEC
Kathy Bouchez Supervisor Travel & Expence M-Z kbouchez@collin.edu 972.758.3834 CHEC
Taylor Troutman Coordinator Supplier M-Z & Tcards taylortroutman@collin.edu 972.599.3135 CHEC
Alex Ashmore Associate Suppliers M-Q Travel M-Z alexashmore@collin.edu 972.985.3743 CHEC
Alanna Vandiver AP Associate Suppliers R-Z avandiver@collin.edu 972.758.3851 CHEC

Sammi Woodyard Director Student Financial Services swoodyard@collin.edu 972.985.3716 CHEC
Jonathan McAnally Assistant Director jmcanally@collin.edu 972.758.3810 CHEC
Christina Eakle Student Housing ceakle@collin.edu 972.881.3867 CHEC
Elizabeth Korb Student Refunds ekorb@collin.edu 972.758.3837 CHEC
Pam Jefferson Cashier Technical Support pjefferson@collin.edu 972.758.3877 CHEC
Adrienne Wittmayer Cashier awittmayer@collin.edu 972.516.5094 Plano
Gail Fyock Cashier gfyock@collin.edu 972.881.5173 Plano
Jamie Brinkley Assistant Director jbrinkley@collin.edu 972.881.5634 McKinney

Evelyn Martinez-Pocasangre Cashier emartinez@collin.edu 972.548.6559 McKinney

Peggy Douglas Cashier pdouglas@collin.edu 972.548.6559 McKinney
Karen Kimball Cashier kkimball@collin.edu 214.491.6298 Farmersville
Faye Barbette Catorce Cashier fcatorce@collin.edu Wylie
Kimball Eakle Cashier kteakle@collin.edu 972.378.8892 Wylie
Ginny Song Manager gsong@collin.edu 972.985.3736 Courtyard
Allison Leake Cashier aleake@collin.edu 972.377.1638 Frisco
Diana Tucker Cashier dtucker@collin.edu 972.985.3228 Courtyard
Edgar Brown Cashier edgarbrown@collin.edu 469.905.3253 Celina
Nancy Garner Cashier nagarner@collin.edu 972.985.3703 Courtyard
Pam Fair Cashier pfair@collin.edu 972.377.1637 Frisco
Patty Blakeley Cashier pblakeley@collin.edu 972.553.1229 Technical

Accounts Payable                                                                                                    Controller /Student Financial Services

Accounts Payable: acctspay@collin.edu       Travel: acctspaytravel@collin.edu        TCard:  tcard@collin.edu

Student Financial Services - Cashier                                                              Financial Services/Reporting

Address cashier emails to cashier@collin.edu
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Rebecca Miller Director rmiller@collin.edu 972.758.3822 CHEC
Alisha Collins Supervisor amcollins@collin.edu 972.758.3863 CHEC
Melanie Manning Coordinator mmanning@collin.edu 972.758.3824 CHEC
Tasha Lee-Osinbowale Coordinator lleeosinbowale@collin.edu 972.985.3740 CHEC

Lenora Gray Manager lkgray@collin.edu 972.599.3129 CHEC
Christine Lin Budget Analyst clin@collin.edu 972.599.3120 CHEC

Cindy White Exec Director Procurement Services clwhite@collin.edu 972.758.3871 CHEC
Yvette Talley Admin Assistant ytalley@collin.edu 972.758.3874 CHEC
Katherine Rios Manager Information Systems/ReportingKRios@collin.edu 972.758.3872 CHEC
Jennifer Wright Director/Contracts jewright@collin.edu 972.758.3879 CHEC
Karen Bell Assistant Director kbell@collin.edu 972.758.3876 CHEC

Diana Lau Buyer/Promotional, Sciences, Athletics dlau@collin.edu 972.985.3793 CHEC

Jill Stine Buyer/Capital Improvement, 
Construction,Equipment, Furniture jstine@collin.edu 972.758.3811 CHEC

Steve Tillman Buyer/Technology related items stevetillman@collin.edu 972.758.3870 CHEC

Herbert Harper Buyer/AmericaToGo, Fine Arts, 
Subscriptions,  Health Sciences hharper@collin.edu 972.758.3873 CHEC

Timothy Accountius Buyer/Construction,Plant Operations, 
General Hardware taccountius@collin.edu 972.758.3878 CHEC

Emily Adams Manager Construction Purchasing eadams@collin.edu 972.758.3885 CHEC
Kathy Brown Contract Administrator knbrown@collin.edu 972.758.3882 CHEC

Shandin Havens Director shavens@collin.edu CHEC
Krystal Fair Assistant Director kfair@collin.edu 972.599.3180 CHEC
Jeanine Jones Accountant jeaninejones@collin.edu 972.881.5701 CHEC
Yang Chen Accountant yangchen@collin.edu 972.758.3818 CHEC
Stephanie Ramirez Accountant sramirez@collin.edu 972.599.3132 CHEC
Lisa Morman Coordinator Fixed Assets lmorman@collin.edu 469.365.1897 CHEC
Nicole Lohse-Liu Manager Grants Accounting nlohse@collin.edu 972.758.3864 CHEC
Xuexin (Yuki)  Jin Grants Accounting xjin@collin.edu 972.548.6762 CHEC
Donna Cartmill Touchnet/General dcartmill@collin.edu 972.758.3825 CHEC
Suzanne Armstrong Bonds/Investments/General sarmstrong@collin.edu 972.758.3823 CHEC
Randee Sepeda Bookstore/Food Service rsepeda@collin.edu 972.758.3846 CHEC
Ambreen Nathoo Foundation/Payroll ambreennathoo@collin.edu 972.758.3884 CHEC

Procurement Services - Purchasing

Budget                                                                                                                         Financial Services/Reporting

Accounting                                                                                                    Controller /Student Financial Services

Payroll Services                                                                                                            Controller /Student Financial Services

Address payroll emails to payrolltimesheets@collin.edu 
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Regenia Phillips Director Auxiliary rphillips@collin.edu 972.881.5616 Plano
Lisa Downing Admin Assistant lisadowning@collin.edu 972.881.5120 Plano
Tammy Clardy Supervisor Printing tclardy@collin.edu 972.881.5192 Plano
Trevina Height Assistant Director Conference Services theight@collin.edu 972.516.5030 Plano
Diana Kollman Campus Facility Scheduling/AdAstra dkollman@collin.edu 972.578.5536 Plano
Lisa Soural Assistant Director Food lsoural@collin.edu 972.516.5007 Plano
Julie Leutwyler Supervisor Food jleutwyler@collin.edu 972.881.5949 Plano
Andrea Porter Manager Food aporter@collin.edu 972.881.5949 Plano
Sarai Gonzalez Coordinator Food saraigonzalez@collin.edu 972.881.5949 Plano
Ashlee Ybarra Manager Catering amybarra@collin.edu 972.378.8004 Plano
Tiffany Bailey Manager Food tabailey@collin.edu 972.377.1548 Frisco
Nick Guagliardo Manager Food nguagliardo@collin.edu 972.881.5949 McKinney
Ronald Thompson Manager Food ronthompson@collin.edu 972.881.5949 Technical
Juan Garza Supervisor Food jjgarza@collin.edu 972.881.5949 Wylie

Food and Conference Services                                                                            Financial Services/Reporting                     
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